Summary Results Report

TX Washington County 240528 Runoff 6110

MAY 28, 2024
Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total
Registered Voters - Republican Party
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Republican Party
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

Voter Turnout - Republican Party
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN

TOTAL

80of8
0of8
8 of 8
80of8
25,062
0
25,062
889
844

0

0
3.55%
0.00%
0.00%

Election
Day

8

0
8
0

889
844
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
TX Washington County 240528 Runoff 6110

MAY 28, 2024 Washington County
REP Member, State Board of Ed, Dist 10
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election
Day
Tom Maynard 370 370
Mary Bone 400 400
Total Votes Cast 770 770
Overvotes 0 0
Undervotes 74 74
Precincts Reporting 8 of 8

REP State Rep, District 12

Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election
Day
Ben Bius 274 274
Trey Wharton 568 568
Total Votes Cast 842 842
Overvotes 0 0
Undervotes 2 2
Precincts Reporting 8 0of 8
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