Summary Results Report TX Washington County 240528 Runoff 6110 MAY 28, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Washington County

1117 (1 20, 202)		
Statistics	TOTAL	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	8 of 8	8
Precincts Complete	0 of 8	0
Precincts Partially Reported	8 of 8	8
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	8 of 8	0
Registered Voters - Total	25,062	
Registered Voters - Republican Party	0	
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN	25,062	
Ballots Cast - Total	889	889
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	844	844
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN	0	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	0	0
Voter Turnout - Total	3.55%	
Voter Turnout - Republican Party	0.00%	
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN	0.00%	

Washington County

REP Member, State Board of Ed, Dist 10

	TOTAL	Election Day
Tom Maynard	370	370
Mary Bone	400	400
Total Votes Cast	770	770
Overvotes	0	0
Undervotes	74	74
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8	

REP State Rep, District 12 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day
Ben Bius	274	274
Trey Wharton	568	568
Total Votes Cast	842	842
Overvotes	0	0
Undervotes	2	2
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8	